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resultatsGP KART

26/01/2025 - 11:1710' chronos
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 14 DOS SANTOS76 1:24.906 8

2 22 MONNET ROMAIN 0.544 1:25.450 8

3 8 DUBOIS QUENTIN 1.155 1:26.061 8

4 27 ZAK 1.386 1:26.292 7

5 28 KEVIN 1.828 1:26.734 7

6 44 FABIEN 1.925 1:26.831 7

7 49 THEO 3.991 1:28.897 7

8 37 MICKAEL 4.891 1:29.797 7

9 11 GOYET QUENTIN 5.238 1:30.144 6

10 5 SOLAL 5.841 1:30.747 7

11 50 QUADYFAST 6.156 1:31.062 7

12 41 TÉTINE MAN 7.598 1:32.504 7

13 34 JEREMY 8.304 1:33.210 7

14 48 KE20 9.785 1:34.691 7

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

14 DOS SANTOS76 - 1:24.952 1:25.209 1:25.598 1:25.306 1:24.906 1:25.161 1:31.422 1:26.079

22 MONNET ROMAIN - 1:25.731 1:25.450 1:26.065 1:25.854 1:25.912 1:42.982 1:33.568 1:29.366

8 DUBOIS QUENTIN - 1:27.931 1:27.998 1:26.061 1:26.689 1:26.401 1:29.685 1:29.852 1:27.802

27 ZAK - 1:27.153 1:26.292 1:26.635 1:26.353 1:26.782 1:26.631 1:26.641

28 KEVIN - 1:29.639 1:28.030 1:26.734 1:27.051 1:27.161 1:27.821 1:27.739

44 FABIEN - 1:28.797 1:28.169 1:27.449 1:39.888 1:26.831 1:27.108 1:29.707

49 THEO - 1:31.586 1:30.568 1:37.181 1:29.601 1:29.099 1:28.897 1:31.155

37 MICKAEL - 1:32.675 1:32.708 1:30.358 1:30.057 1:37.871 1:29.797 1:32.244

11 GOYET QUENTIN - 1:34.605 1:32.166 1:39.018 1:30.144 2:23.244 1:43.835

5 SOLAL - 2:32.510 1:31.529 1:39.163 1:30.923 1:30.747 1:31.467 1:42.723

50 QUADYFAST - 1:37.153 1:32.719 1:31.062 1:37.841 1:31.551 1:36.647 1:34.495

41 TÉTINE MAN - 1:47.796 1:40.722 1:43.075 1:32.504 1:35.236 1:33.293 1:38.771

34 JEREMY - 1:37.028 1:35.580 1:34.542 1:33.210 1:33.643 1:33.488 1:34.581

48 KE20 - 1:41.368 1:49.448 1:38.877 1:34.691 1:41.974 1:40.851 1:41.201
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resultatsGP KART

26/01/2025 - 11:5315' course
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 14 DOS SANTOS76 11 1:24.478 50.63

2 27 ZAK 11 8.091 8.091 1:25.018 50.20

3 28 KEVIN 11 16.709 8.618 1:25.506 49.75

4 44 FABIEN 11 24.554 7.845 1:25.819 49.34

5 22 MONNET ROMAIN 11 27.600 3.046 1:24.858 49.19

6 8 DUBOIS QUENTIN 11 32.625 5.025 1:25.835 48.93

7 49 THEO 11 54.851 22.226 1:27.547 47.84

8 5 SOLAL 11 58.774 3.923 1:28.669 47.65

9 50 QUADYFAST 11 1:05.247 6.473 1:28.411 47.34

10 37 MICKAEL 11 1:11.117 5.870 1:29.567 47.07

11 11 GOYET QUENTIN 11 1:11.640 0.523 1:29.923 47.04

12 34 JEREMY 10 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:31.369 45.97

13 41 TÉTINE MAN 10 1 Tour 5.230 1:30.668 45.72

14 48 KE20 10 1 Tour 1:10.115 1:32.057 42.56

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

14 DOS SANTOS76 1:29.344 1:25.274 1:24.636 1:24.933 1:24.478 1:24.629 1:25.001 1:24.764 1:25.042 1:24.703 1:25.307

1:25.583

27 ZAK 1:30.325 1:25.337 1:25.759 1:25.635 1:25.907 1:25.468 1:25.714 1:25.513 1:25.461 1:25.018 1:25.948

1:25.295

28 KEVIN 1:30.911 1:26.638 1:26.329 1:27.006 1:26.442 1:26.834 1:26.161 1:25.978 1:25.891 1:25.506 1:26.695

1:25.958

44 FABIEN 1:31.099 1:26.781 1:26.855 1:26.335 1:33.234 1:27.020 1:26.207 1:25.819 1:26.290 1:26.053 1:27.415

1:25.876

22 MONNET ROMAIN 1:46.242 1:28.796 1:26.515 1:25.735 1:25.375 1:26.267 1:25.472 1:24.858 1:26.125 1:25.202 1:27.827

1:25.514

8 DUBOIS QUENTIN 1:41.726 1:30.311 1:27.481 1:27.250 1:26.352 1:25.984 1:26.408 1:26.409 1:26.363 1:25.978 1:28.190

1:25.835

49 THEO 1:33.065 1:29.907 1:35.500 1:28.347 1:28.901 1:29.516 1:34.469 1:28.186 1:27.696 1:27.547 1:30.103

1:27.999

5 SOLAL 1:33.473 1:30.779 1:30.758 1:29.710 1:29.868 1:30.119 1:30.144 1:28.876 1:29.134 1:28.669 1:30.437

1:33.287

50 QUADYFAST 1:35.002 1:37.112 1:30.953 1:34.001 1:29.938 1:28.547 1:29.815 1:28.756 1:28.411 1:28.753 1:30.962

1:29.301

37 MICKAEL 1:34.498 1:29.567 1:30.507 1:38.031 1:30.120 1:30.054 1:32.548 1:30.384 1:30.597 1:30.355 1:31.562

1:30.527

11 GOYET QUENTIN 1:36.364 1:31.897 1:31.438 1:31.337 1:29.923 1:31.089 1:31.917 1:30.893 1:30.524 1:31.380 1:31.573

1:30.547

34 JEREMY 1:38.370 1:34.380 1:34.509 1:33.648 1:32.781 1:33.606 1:32.121 1:32.248 1:31.369 1:32.743 1:33.577

41 TÉTINE MAN 1:35.174 1:36.458 1:32.666 1:31.909 1:39.780 1:35.323 1:31.458 1:30.668 1:31.104 1:36.858 1:34.139

48 KE20 1:37.299 1:34.119 1:38.346 1:32.705 1:46.971 1:35.702 1:32.057 2:23.758 1:32.314 1:38.145 1:41.141


